
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 62 Shelby Reicks South Winn 11 19:18.10

2 2 20 Josephine Berlage Decorah 11 19:22.60

3 3 64 Felicity Taylor South Winn 10 19:29.40

4 4 61 Josie Kriener South Winn 11 19:30.30

5 5 46 Katie Nimrod Decorah 10 19:49.40

6 6 115 Haley Schroeder Central 12 19:55.55

7 7 41 Jenna Galligan Decorah 10 19:55.80

8 8 109 Ciera Deitchler Central 9 19:59.10

9 9 15 Katie Perez Decorah 12 20:27.00

10 10 112 Ashley Funk Central 11 20:41.20

11 11 114 Emily Asche Central 12 20:56.30

12 12 110 Desi Weber Central 10 20:57.20

13 13 6 Hannah Schutte MFL MarMac 9 20:59.90

14 14 42 Allie Hafner Decorah 10 21:02.10

15 15 63 Sadie Nymeyer South Winn 11 21:02.70

16 16 29 Isabel Iverson Decorah 11 21:04.40

17 17 65 Jenna Knutson South Winn 9 21:08.20

18 18 30 Shania Kelly Decorah 11 21:14.20

19 48 Kaitlyn Rooney Decorah 10 21:16.00

20 19 60 Rae Ann Klimesh South Winn 12 21:16.80

21 20 79 Olivia Massman South Winn 9 21:30.80

22 21 117 Anna Tuecke Central 12 21:31.20

23 22 89 Alysha Stickfort Clayton Ridge 11 21:31.70

24 34 Kayla Quandahl Decorah 11 21:36.70

25 57 Gracia Taylor Decorah 9 21:53.60

26 22 Brenna Betts Decorah 11 21:54.70

27 32 Morgan Minear Decorah 11 21:59.12

28 23 107 Ellie Kuehl Central 9 22:03.50

29 106 Cassie Larson Central 9 22:09.10

30 66 Sami Bohr South Winn 9 22:15.80

31 24 102 Gabby Marti Waukon 10 22:19.80

32 87 Nicki Wood KEE 10 22:28.30

33 25 5 Reagan Butikofer MFL MarMac 10 22:31.40

34 21 Sylvia Betteridge Decorah 11 22:33.40

35 26 91 Jaderial  Staebler Clayton Ridge 11 22:33.90

36 9 Cassie Bjerke Decorah 12 22:34.30

37 27 98 Grace Blocker Waukon 11 22:49.20

38 51 Cassidy Carolan Decorah 9 22:52.70

39 28 104 Megan O'Neill Waukon 9 22:58.80

40 29 1 Chaun'te Drahn MFL MarMac 12 23:01.30

41 45 Sarah Mikkleson Decorah 10 23:05.20

42 47 Rylea Ranum Decorah 10 23:08.70

43 54 Sydney Landstrom Decorah 9 23:16.30

44 30 3 Laycee Roys MFL MarMac 11 23:29.10

45 12 Brianna Doyle Decorah 12 23:33.20

46 81 Ashley Kriener South Winn 9 23:43.00

47 86 Melissa Ward South Winn 9 23:47.90

48 33 Kally Peterson Decorah 11 23:48.19

49 31 7 Cassidy Penrod MFL MarMac 9 23:50.70

50 28 Myla Helzer Decorah 11 23:51.40
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51 72 Tiana Bullerman South Winn 11 23:52.40

52 52 Sonja Hoyland Decorah 9 23:52.90

53 38 Kasey Thompson Decorah 11 23:56.80

54 32 97 Alex Marti Waukon 12 24:00.00

55 33 105 Sydney Ross Waukon 9 24:08.10

56 116 Hannah Kuehl Central 12 24:14.50

57 50 Brynne Valkosky Decorah 10 24:24.30

58 74 Kenzi Jones South Winn 10 24:26.50

59 68 Riley Ott South Winn 12 24:27.30

60 70 Morgan Martin South Winn 11 24:32.40

61 10 Naomi Davidson Decorah 12 24:33.80

62 55 Celia Lesmeister Decorah 9 24:35.40

63 13 Laurel Fadness Decorah 12 24:37.30

64 34 90 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge 9 24:45.40

65 35 99 Erika Johnson Waukon 11 24:48.70

66 83 Mariah Durham South Winn 9 24:50.20

67 84 Sarah Cullen South Winn 9 24:50.50

68 37 Olivia Syverson Decorah 11 25:03.80

69 39 Lakin Engen Decorah 10 25:18.58

70 24 Claudia Cowie Decorah 11 25:20.00

71 36 101 Laurel Keenan Waukon 10 25:32.50

72 85 Helen Neuzil South Winn 9 25:33.70

73 111 Mackenzie Vlazny Central 10 25:35.60

74 59 Julianna Wise Decorah 9 25:36.70

75 23 Deirdre Christopher Decorah 11 25:38.60

76 37 92 Rachel Anderegg Clayton Ridge 11 25:42.30

77 36 Liz Smith Decorah 11 25:46.30

78 27 Alex Hable Decorah 11 25:46.90

79 25 Katie Dehning Decorah 11 25:53.40

80 38 4 Marissa Lechtenberg MFL MarMac 11 25:54.30

81 43 Rachel Hines Decorah 10 25:58.50

82 82 Dahlyn Ott South Winn 9 26:00.70

83 80 Mary Conway South Winn 9 26:01.90

84 76 Elli Winter South Winn 10 26:05.60

85 26 Anne Gullekson Decorah 11 26:11.20

86 39 8 Amber Hickman MFL MarMac 9 26:12.60

87 40 Emily Franzen Decorah 10 26:13.70

88 77 Angelia Hakim South Winn 10 26:17.10

89 103 Danielle Stock Waukon 10 26:17.40

90 75 Alexa Jacobson South Winn 10 26:20.40

91 40 95 Crystal Kephart Clayton Ridge 12 26:52.20

92 78 Nicole Panos South Winn 10 26:57.90

93 71 Sloan Huinker South Winn 11 27:06.20

94 2 Allison Corlett MFL MarMac 11 27:09.00

95 44 Janaye Lundtvedt Decorah 10 27:10.90

96 53 Sophia Maguina Decorah 9 27:13.30

97 35 Kirstyn Samuelson Decorah 11 27:22.70

98 58 Helen Weis Decorah 9 28:42.00

99 49 Rachelle Sullivan Decorah 10 30:24.00

100 17 Ashlen Franzen Decorah 12 30:42.70

101 16 Devvin Schroeder Decorah 12 32:29.30

102 108 Jenna Jansen Central 9 33:46.40



103 11 Autumn DeLong Decorah 12 35:36.00

104 69 Cristal Foltz South Winn 12 47:57.00



Team

37 Decorah   2   5   7   9  14  16  18

40 South Winn   1   3   4  15  17  20  21

47 Central   6   8  10  11  12  22  28

128 MFL MarMac  13  33  40  44  49  80  86

144 Waukon  31  37  39  54  55  65  71

159 Clayton Ridge  23  35  64  76  91

KEE 32

Decorah South Winn

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Josephine Berlage 11 19:22.60 1 Shelby Reicks 11 19:18.10

5 Katie Nimrod 10 19:49.40 3 Felicity Taylor 10 19:29.40

7 Jenna Galligan 10 19:55.80 4 Josie Kriener 11 19:30.30

9 Katie Perez 12 20:27.00 15 Sadie Nymeyer 11 21:02.70

14 Allie Hafner 10 21:02.10 17 Jenna Knutson 9 21:08.20

16 Isabel Iverson 11 21:04.40 19 Rae Ann Klimesh 12 21:16.80

18 Shania Kelly 11 21:14.20 20 Olivia Massman 9 21:30.80

Kaitlyn Rooney 10 21:16.00 Sami Bohr 9 22:15.80

Kayla Quandahl 11 21:36.70 Ashley Kriener 9 23:43.00

Gracia Taylor 9 21:53.60 Melissa Ward 9 23:47.90

Brenna Betts 11 21:54.70 Tiana Bullerman 11 23:52.40

Morgan Minear 11 21:59.12 Kenzi Jones 10 24:26.50

Sylvia Betteridge 11 22:33.40 Riley Ott 12 24:27.30

Cassie Bjerke 12 22:34.30 Morgan Martin 11 24:32.40

Cassidy Carolan 9 22:52.70 Mariah Durham 9 24:50.20

Sarah Mikkleson 10 23:05.20 Sarah Cullen 9 24:50.50

Rylea Ranum 10 23:08.70 Helen Neuzil 9 25:33.70

Sydney Landstrom 9 23:16.30 Dahlyn Ott 9 26:00.70

Brianna Doyle 12 23:33.20 Mary Conway 9 26:01.90

Kally Peterson 11 23:48.19 Elli Winter 10 26:05.60

Myla Helzer 11 23:51.40 Angelia Hakim 10 26:17.10

Sonja Hoyland 9 23:52.90 Alexa Jacobson 10 26:20.40

Kasey Thompson 11 23:56.80 Nicole Panos 10 26:57.90

Brynne Valkosky 10 24:24.30 Sloan Huinker 11 27:06.20

Naomi Davidson 12 24:33.80 Cristal Foltz 12 47:57.00

Celia Lesmeister 9 24:35.40 40 1:40:29

Laurel Fadness 12 24:37.30

Olivia Syverson 11 25:03.80

Lakin Engen 10 25:18.58

Claudia Cowie 11 25:20.00

Julianna Wise 9 25:36.70

Deirdre Christopher 11 25:38.60

Liz Smith 11 25:46.30

Alex Hable 11 25:46.90

Katie Dehning 11 25:53.40

Rachel Hines 10 25:58.50

Anne Gullekson 11 26:11.20

Emily Franzen 10 26:13.70

Janaye Lundtvedt 10 27:10.90

Sophia Maguina 9 27:13.30

Kirstyn Samuelson 11 27:22.70

Helen Weis 9 28:42.00

Rachelle Sullivan 10 30:24.00

Ashlen Franzen 12 30:42.70

Devvin Schroeder 12 32:29.30

Autumn DeLong 12 35:36.00

High School Girls 2015



37 1:40:37

Central MFL MarMac

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Haley Schroeder 12 19:55.55 13 Hannah Schutte 9 20:59.90

8 Ciera Deitchler 9 19:59.10 25 Reagan Butikofer 10 22:31.40

10 Ashley Funk 11 20:41.20 29 Chaun'te Drahn 12 23:01.30

11 Emily Asche 12 20:56.30 30 Laycee Roys 11 23:29.10

12 Desi Weber 10 20:57.20 31 Cassidy Penrod 9 23:50.70

21 Anna Tuecke 12 21:31.20 38 Marissa Lechtenberg11 25:54.30

23 Ellie Kuehl 9 22:03.50 39 Amber Hickman 9 26:12.60

Cassie Larson 9 22:09.10 Allison Corlett 11 27:09.00

Hannah Kuehl 12 24:14.50 128 1:53:52

Mackenzie Vlazny 10 25:35.60

Jenna Jansen 9 33:46.40

47 1:42:29

Waukon Clayton Ridge

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

24 Gabby Marti 10 22:19.80 22 Alysha Stickfort 11 21:31.70

27 Grace Blocker 11 22:49.20 26 Jaderial  Staebler 11 22:33.90

28 Megan O'Neill 9 22:58.80 34 Victoria Breitbach 9 24:45.40

32 Alex Marti 12 24:00.00 37 Rachel Anderegg 11 25:42.30

33 Sydney Ross 9 24:08.10 40 Crystal Kephart 12 26:52.20

35 Erika Johnson 11 24:48.70 159 2:01:26

36 Laurel Keenan 10 25:32.50

Danielle Stock 10 26:17.40

144 1:56:16

KEE

Score Name Grade Time

Nicki Wood 10 22:28.30


